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SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  111 SCT:  40
Dash 21.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Garrahy 05.0611 16071 100 0
Max 24.56 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Garrahy 04.5210 16069 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  114 SCT:  38
Scooter 28.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moniz 04.0420 20072 100 0
Bosun 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Carter 10.0021 24074 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  114 SCT:  41
Kodiak 37.48 0 1 0 5NQ 4 0Saez 03.0429 24075 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  108 SCT:  47
Hope 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fanok 00.001 08045 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  108 SCT:  43
Jesse 50.92 7 1 01 12Q 0 0Dolan 02.122 12008 88 0
Spring 52.82 9 1 02 14Q 0 0Ely 02.043 12047 86 0
Beau 47.59 4 1 1 14NQ 0 0Segarra 02.274 12048 0 0
Capri 52.89 9 3 2 34NQ 0 0Brady 02.045 12049 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  111 SCT:  40
Rush 26.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Magni 04.139 16051 100 0
Gibbs 28.94 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Schluer 03.847 16016 0 0
SuBear 20.74 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Borga 05.358 16017 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  114 SCT:  38
Rocket 25.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Czaplinski 04.4214 20028 100 0
Gidget 32.32 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0St. Pierre 03.5312 20020 0 0
Jake 30.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bersch 03.7013 20027 0 0
Grant 21.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Flanagan 05.3615 20029 0 0
Toasty 30.17 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Schoenfeld 03.7816 20053 0 0
Tiva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sawyer 10.0017 20055 0 0
Karma 31.24 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Pignataro 03.6519 20060 0 0
Beckett 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gregory 00.0018 20059 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  114 SCT:  41
Zurich 19.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 05.7524 24034 100 0
Hershey 30.47 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Fullum 03.7425 24036 95 0
Bella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hagstrand 10.0023 24031 0 0
Luna 48.63 7 2 0 17NQ 0 0Bippus 02.3426 24064 83 0
Jackie 38.36 0 2 0 10NQ 4 0Brengel 02.9727 24065 0 0
Christie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Godshall 00.0028 24066 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  125 SCT:  45
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Linus 70.00 25 5 1 80NQ 1 0Sweeney 01.792 08007 0 0
Rosa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McRae 00.003 08359 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  125 SCT:  42
Gracie 47.14 5 3 3 40NQ 3 0Seideman 02.654 12010 0 0
Meat Ball 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Levine 10.005 12013 0 0
Simon 57.26 15 3 3 60NQ 2 0Guidone 02.186 12014 0 0
Misha 42.98 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Ovnicek 02.917 12364 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  128 SCT:  39
Dug 58.87 19 2 1 53NQ 1 0LaForge 02.179 16368 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  131 SCT:  37
Thruster 35.68 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Bankauf 03.6712 20024 95 0
Kipper 56.69 19 5 5 88NQ 5 0Carson 02.3111 20019 0 0
Giddy-Up 27.81 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Bartell 04.7113 20026 0 0
Athena 70.00 33 7 0 101NQ 0 0Smagacz-Starnes 01.8714 20030 0 0
Brazen 27.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rohn 04.7118 20063 0 0
Champ 55.20 18 3 4 71NQ 1 0Marden 02.3715 20380 0 0
Joe Joe Joker 48.05 11 1 1 32NQ 0 0Garfinkel 02.7317 20385 0 0
Shiner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Leuenberger 00.0016 20383 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  131 SCT:  40
Garth 34.45 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hanna 03.8024 24037 0 0
Flyer 45.95 5 4 0 30NQ 2 0McCorry 02.8521 24387 0 0
Gus 34.39 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Lackey 03.8123 24394 0 0
Link 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nicholson 00.0022 24389 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  155 SCT:  51
Rickee 51.06 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Cioffi-Parker 03.0419 08354 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  48
Misty 37.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gregory 04.1753 12009 100 0
Pippi 67.74 19 0 1 62NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.2950 12011 0 0
Sarah 52.98 4 2 1 27NQ 2 0Ovnicek 02.9351 12162 0 0
Harley 46.06 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Salomone 03.3752 12366 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  46
Hula 32.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ancona 04.9798 16015 100 0
Heidi 51.78 5 0 02 15Q 0 0McGrath 03.0994 16205 85 0
Melody 43.90 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Shriver 03.6499 16018 0 0
Eva 39.28 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Polito 04.0793 16190 0 0
Joey 38.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Albrizio 04.1595 16369 0 0
Reagan 40.43 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Senneff 03.9696 16371 0 0
Sassy 33.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Forsberg-Mosner 04.7697 16372 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  44
Fiasco 30.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 05.41172 20222 0 0
Yogi 51.48 7 0 1 26NQ 0 0Emmanuell 03.19173 20254 0 0
Ici Blue 31.62 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Hartman 05.19174 20266 0 0
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Phil 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Salerno 10.00175 20272 0 0
Nova 45.36 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Borga 03.62176 20373 0 0
Maddy 35.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Merwin 04.62177 20376 0 0
Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borowski 10.00178 20377 0 0
Chime 37.79 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mellon 04.34179 20379 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  164 SCT:  46
Moon 30.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stiles 05.39218 24393 100 0
Kona 37.59 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Watson 04.36217 24392 100 0
Doc 42.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McIlhenny 03.86216 24391 0 0
Decker 48.59 2 3 3 36NQ 3 0Soviero 03.38219 24395 0 0
Eragon 45.96 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Artymyshyn 03.57220 24396 0 0
Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.00221 24397 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  155 SCT:  51
Delilah 33.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brady 04.6214 08143 100 17
Zeeva 44.38 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dixon 03.494 08130 100 6
Sofia 47.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 03.309 08135 100 3
Desi 48.33 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McCorry 03.2111 08138 100 2
Scout 50.68 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Christman 03.063 08129 0 0
Dora 46.60 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Sutch 03.335 08131 0 0
Callie 32.64 0 0 2 10NQ 4 0Olenginski 04.756 08132 0 0
Phaser 28.60 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bankauf 05.427 08133 0 0
Dandy 46.22 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Brav 03.3510 08136 0 0
Fiona 47.61 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Levine 03.2612 08141 0 0
Captain 55.34 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Martinez 02.8013 08142 88 0
Gizelle 40.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cuzzolino 03.8515 08144 0 0
Taylor 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Penha 10.0016 08145 0 0
Merci 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hedderick 10.0018 08147 0 0
Trixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bruno 00.008 08134 0 0
Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fanok 00.0017 08146 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  48
Madyson 29.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 05.1735 12166 100 18
Dobby 34.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Freundlich 04.5134 12165 100 13
Ghost 35.08 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Conatser 04.4243 12179 100 12
Viva 35.22 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Ancona 04.4036 12167 100 12
Bailey 36.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cillo 04.2532 12161 100 11
Pippa 38.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 04.0431 12160 100 9
Rosie Cotton 38.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miller 04.0128 12155 100 9
Sarah 39.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.9726 12153 100 8
Charm 39.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.9524 12149 100 8
Tamiah 40.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.8223 12148 100 7
Crysta 41.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.7238 12170 100 6
Kate 44.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Szakacs 03.5241 12176 100 3
Raven 45.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gross 03.3742 12178 100 2

9/27/2015 Page 3 of 8 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Cruise 28.36 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Prekop 05.4725 12150 0 0
Nicky 53.97 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Onorato 02.8727 12154 85 0
Tweek 38.41 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kessel 04.0429 12156 0 0
Derby 38.52 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0McKay 04.0230 12159 0 0
Rufus 48.17 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hughey 03.2233 12163 0 0
Tucker 44.20 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Mignatti 03.5137 12169 0 0
Luc 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Weintrub 10.0039 12173 0 0
Finn McCool 29.63 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Sullivan 05.2340 12174 0 0
Soozie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kessel 10.0044 12180 0 0
Surf 42.62 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ely 03.6445 12181 0 0
Gidget 36.68 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Visco 04.2346 12182 0 0
Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Barnes 10.0047 12186 0 0
Pixie 46.82 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Marsh 03.3148 12187 0 0
Fidget 47.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cifarelli 03.2749 12361 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  46
Si 28.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Visco 05.5889 16217 100 17
CeCe 28.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.5786 16211 100 17
Vu 30.31 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Visco 05.2872 16193 100 15
Griffin 32.71 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Puro 04.8988 16216 100 13
Spy 32.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Francis 04.8878 16201 100 13
Quip 35.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steiger 04.4883 16207 100 10
Hailey 36.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Profenna 04.3982 16206 100 9
Rum 37.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.2773 16194 100 8
Bea 38.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 04.1985 16209 100 7
Xena 38.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 04.1880 16203 100 7
Dottie 40.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wisner 03.9675 16197 100 5
Shamus 45.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dixon 03.4987 16212 100 0
Crime 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lazaro 10.0069 16188 0 0
Bridget 49.67 3 1 0 14NQ 1 0Hedderick 03.2270 16191 0 0
Mia 38.52 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fanok 04.1574 16195 0 0
Stormy 44.85 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Christie 03.5776 16198 0 0
Jordan 42.09 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Penha 03.8077 16199 0 0
Grady 47.07 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Puro 03.4079 16202 0 0
Piper 45.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Puskas 03.5581 16204 0 0
Whiskey 29.22 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Schroeder 05.4884 16208 0 0
Sky 33.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Merwin 04.8390 16218 0 0
Bolt 36.01 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Ackley 04.4491 16219 0 0
Zuri 39.09 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mount 04.0992 16220 0 0
Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ackley 00.0071 16192 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  44
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Secter 00.00129 20251 0 0
Indy 24.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 06.66165 20301 100 19
Kenzie 25.93 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 06.32170 20309 100 18
Sequin 26.23 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rohn 06.25108 20223 100 17
True 26.51 0 0 04 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 06.19130 20252 100 17
Whip 26.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tovino 06.09161 20296 100 17
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Lyric 27.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lazaro 06.07148 20281 100 17
Scorch 29.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McKay 05.63153 20288 100 14
Fusion 29.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 05.48127 20245 100 14
Jasper 30.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGavin 05.44122 20239 100 13
Jackson 31.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 05.23118 20234 100 12
Gypsy Rose 31.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 05.18121 20237 100 12
Dolce' 32.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hess 05.06140 20271 100 11
Rayne 32.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Littman 05.02160 20295 100 11
Banshee 33.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 04.92137 20267 100 10
Brooke 33.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 04.92155 20290 100 10
Brolin 33.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christman 04.90162 20297 100 10
TJ 34.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 04.79156 20291 100 9
Marge 34.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 04.72139 20270 100 9
Zuri 38.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.28135 20261 100 5
Spring 39.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 04.19159 20294 100 4
Yeats 41.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.97171 20310 100 2
Annie Fenway 64.99 20 0 3 75NQ 0 0Carson 02.52109 20224 0 0
Dugan 36.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisner 04.54110 20226 0 0
Ella 30.95 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Biondi 05.30111 20227 0 0
Hops 40.54 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mellon 04.05112 20229 0 0
Liffey 45.72 1 1 2 18NQ 1 0Ezzo 03.59113 20230 0 0
Pixie 43.16 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Doering 03.80114 20231 0 0
Bullitt 42.16 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Freeman 03.89115 20232 0 0
Suri 52.50 8 2 1 39NQ 1 0Stahl 03.12119 20235 0 0
Joey 37.17 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Fluet 04.41120 20236 0 0
Jane 29.18 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Artymyshyn 05.62123 20240 0 0
Vegas 32.93 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Johnson 04.98125 20242 0 0
Fiona 26.32 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bowen 06.23126 20243 0 0
Winkle 25.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Tovino 06.39128 20246 0 0
Gracie 26.61 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Wirkowski 06.16131 20255 0 0
Nell 30.18 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Lesko 05.43132 20256 0 0
Lane 33.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Zislin 04.84133 20257 0 0
Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hrycyk 10.00134 20258 0 0
Bensen 32.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Keeshen 05.10136 20263 0 0
Taya 33.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Andrews 04.87146 20265 0 0
Honky Tonk 31.92 0 1 3 20NQ 3 0Bartell 05.14138 20269 0 0
Pizzazz 52.04 8 1 1 34NQ 3 0Thompson 03.15107 20273 0 0
Tucker 39.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hagstrand 04.16141 20275 0 0
Hank 30.54 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gichner 05.37142 20276 0 0
Scoot 31.06 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Sherman 05.28143 20277 0 0
Kindle 39.60 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Teramoto 04.14144 20278 0 0
Scotch 34.23 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0Ezzo 04.79145 20279 0 0
Cody 32.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Uppal 05.12147 20280 0 0
Jack 47.59 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Wisner 03.45149 20282 0 0
Caol Ila 34.62 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bryden 04.74150 20283 0 0
Rumor 41.27 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Calabrese 03.97151 20286 0 0
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Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Aldrich 10.00152 20287 0 0
Baco 32.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kerensky 05.08154 20289 0 0
Brooke 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Grasso 10.00157 20292 0 0
Batman 35.49 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Posner 04.62158 20293 0 0
Bijou 34.61 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Biondi 04.74164 20299 0 0
Nemesis 37.79 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Thompson 04.34117 20304 0 0
Lucy 58.14 14 0 1 47NQ 0 0Quigley 02.82167 20305 0 0
Poppet 31.19 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wisner 05.26168 20306 0 0
Greta 39.66 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Nicholson 04.14169 20308 0 0
Willow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kipin Acerra 00.00116 20233 0 0
Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.00124 20241 0 0
Mia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mygas 00.00163 20298 0 0
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00166 20302 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  164 SCT:  46
Ganesha 29.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.65210 24342 100 16
Shambhu 29.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.57190 24315 100 16
Cushla 31.90 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brown 05.14188 24313 100 14
River 31.93 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Burton 05.14202 24331 100 14
Rowan 35.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 04.68214 24346 100 10
Kasha 35.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 04.61213 24345 100 10
Lacey 39.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.18204 24335 100 6
Bella 39.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Monahan 04.18206 24337 100 6
Diamond 39.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 04.12192 24318 100 6
Marco 40.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zumba 04.03207 24338 100 5
Iko 40.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 04.02196 24324 100 5
Lady 43.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Godshall 03.81200 24329 100 2
Layla 42.83 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Novak 03.83189 24314 0 0
Blaze 34.28 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Casella 04.78191 24316 0 0
Celia 36.70 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Cuzzolino 04.47193 24320 0 0
Mitsy 47.16 1 3 3 33NQ 3 0Borga 03.48194 24321 0 0
MoAna 36.03 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Branco 04.55195 24323 0 0
Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bisbee 10.00197 24325 0 0
Ally 30.95 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Goodspeed 05.30198 24326 0 0
Rum 33.97 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Madden 04.83199 24327 0 0
Renegade 48.16 2 1 3 26NQ 2 0Magursky 03.41201 24330 0 0
Vilya 38.68 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Miller 04.24203 24332 0 0
Heist 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fischer 10.00205 24336 0 0
Quest 31.48 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mulcahey 05.21208 24339 0 0
B-Buster 41.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cifarelli 03.95209 24341 0 0
Dynamo 29.06 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Mount 05.64211 24343 0 0
Rocky 39.19 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Marden 04.18212 24344 0 0
Ringo 29.67 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Mogerley 05.53215 24348 0 0
TJ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mulcahey 00.00187 24312 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  164 SCT:  44
Savannah 28.45 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schmitter 05.76222 26349 0 0
Quid 26.29 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Miller 06.24223 26350 0 0
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R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  111 SCT:  45
Lily 30.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Huston 03.646 12040 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  114 SCT:  46
Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Williams 10.0022 20042 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  125 SCT:  50
Emma 35.32 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Merwin 03.541 04001 95 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  128 SCT:  44
Isabella 33.13 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Wade 03.868 12002 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  131 SCT:  42
Lexi 46.64 4 2 2 28NQ 2 0Alberti 02.8110 16003 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  131 SCT:  45
Logan 39.82 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Williams 03.2920 20353 95 0
Lucy 47.78 2 3 1 24NQ 2 0Torres 02.7419 20005 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  164 SCT:  49
Eastman 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brooks 00.00106 16351 0 0

R

SUN JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  155 SCT:  56
Jenny 39.37 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Polito 03.942 04080 100 16
Ryka 57.20 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Masch 02.711 04078 97 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  155 SCT:  53
Mariah 38.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 03.9822 08086 100 14
Lexie 39.39 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Szakacs 03.9420 08081 0 0
Tag 39.92 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Prekop 03.8821 08083 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  51
Oscar 33.70 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.7558 12092 100 17
Buddy 42.20 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Watkins 03.7967 12104 100 8
Elvira 45.84 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Billman 03.4962 12096 100 5
Jayda 47.62 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gross 03.3661 12095 100 3
Bertha 48.28 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Billman 03.3154 12087 0 0
Basil 57.35 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Quigley 02.7955 12088 82 0
Bentley 47.43 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Monahan 03.3756 12089 0 0
Jackson 53.70 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Mignatti 02.9859 12093 0 0
Webster 49.73 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Seideman 03.2260 12094 0 0

9/27/2015 Page 7 of 8 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Bella 50.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Coleman 03.1863 12098 0 0
Triumph 46.71 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Gross 03.4364 12100 0 0
Scout 49.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pollard 03.2065 12101 0 0
Emma 29.49 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wrede 05.4366 12103 0 0
Charlie 41.58 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pacheco 03.8568 12105 0 0
Kalani 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sullivan 00.0057 12090 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  164 SCT:  49
Dallas 27.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bowen 06.06104 16113 100 21
Mars 28.63 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bankauf 05.73102 16110 100 20
Kidd 53.28 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Sawyer 03.08103 16111 0 0
Diesel 38.70 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 04.24100 16112 0 0
Gracie 47.91 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0McCorry 03.42105 16114 0 0
Pilot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitter 00.00101 16109 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  164 SCT:  51
Ruse 31.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fischer 05.16181 20116 100 19
Muggs 40.35 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Reinhard 04.06180 20115 100 10
Zoey 56.87 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Kansky 02.88182 20120 85 0
Max Fats 29.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hughes 05.55183 20122 0 0
Chance 40.86 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Burke 04.01184 20123 0 0
Brody 44.51 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Solakian 03.68185 20125 0 0
Mickey 43.68 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Reinhard 03.75186 20128 0 0
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